HTG: Decision on initial listing

On September 13, 2023, HOSE issued Decision No. No.555 /QĐ-SGDHCM to allow Hoa Tho Textile - Garment Joint Stock Corporation to list shares on the exchange:

- Company: Hoa Tho Textile Garment Joint Stock Corporation
- Short name: Hoa Tho Corporation
- Head office: 36 Ong Ich Duong street, Hoa Tho Dong ward, Cam Le district, Da Nang city.

- Charter capital: VND360027080000

Stock type: common stock

Stock code: HTG

- ISIN code: VN000000HTG6

- Par value: VND10,000

- Listing volume: 36,002,708 shares

- Total listing value (based on par value): VND360,027,080,000.